SHEET TITLE
Phone No.: 951-903-2284
Ben Hamed
Project Designer
ACC & ENGINEERING
768 N Ethan way, Anaheim
CA 92805
TITLE SHEET

VERIFY THE PATHWAY OF THE EXISTING DATA BOXES & RELOCATE  (SEE NOTE #4 DETAIL 01-A1.01 FOR
LOCATION OF THE EXISTING BOXES)
REMODEL KEYNOTES
1
2
3
4
3'-5"
1'-9"
1'-1
0"
DRY
STO
RAG
E
PREP
AREA
W
.I.
CO
O
LER
REMOVE & DISPOSE
EQ#(#)
EQUAL IN DIMENSION TO EQ#(#)
PROTECT IN PLACE
NOT TO SCALE
UNLESS NOTED OTHERIWSE
P.I.C
U.N.O.
N.T.S
EXISTING TO REMAIN / NOT PART
EXISTING
CWDQC - 6" Metal Stud @ 16” O.C
BRACKET EWP-OH55F
 For Samsung OH55F ClarkDietrich - BACKER BAR
PER STRUCTURAL
1
0
'-0
"
3
6
"
59
1
2 "
3
5
8" MIN.
22
5
8 "
5
5
8" MIN.
24
5
8 "
4
6
 3 4
 "
 O
.C
3
8
.5
"
4
9
 5 8
 "